DATE 09/17/2010

SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

RE # 3004596

PARCEL ID 30-38-10-JT-85.D-1

CITY BAREFOOT BAY

COUNTY BREVARD

STATE FL

ZIP 32976

PERMIT # QT0207980

MARKET AREA 152000

ADDRESS 420 PLOVER DRIVE

APPRAISER NAME JTC

BRANCH OFFICE VIERA

4
Patio
112 sf

28

23

B1
1012 sf

PATIO NV

Covered Patio
18 sf

Scale: 1=12

AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY

Comment Table 1

Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals

Bl Bl 1.00 1012 134 1012
uT Utility Room 1.00 48 28 48
CRPRT Carport 1.00 209 60 209
CVPRT Covered Patio 1.00 18 18 18
PATIO Patio 1.00 112 64 112

Comment Table 2

Comment Table 3

BREVARD COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISERS
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